2° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

MINER
Francisco
LMP

Fund Mec
Rodolfo
S701

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

CFVV1
Alessandra
S701

QUi Inorg
Guilherme Martins
S701

CFVV1
Alessandra
S701

INSE
Cirilo
S701

INSE
Cirilo
S701

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

MINER
Francisco
LMP

Fund Mec
Rodolfo
S701

PC1
Leandro Mattioli
Lab.Dig.

LPC1
Leandro Mattioli
Lab.Dig.

QUi Inorg
Guilherme Martins
S701

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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4° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

QUi ORG
Guilherme Martins
S702

FISExp Il
Paulo Soave
Lab.FiS.

QUI ORG
Guilherme Martins
S702

Alg.Lin.
Aline Bianco
S702

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

TOPO
Silvia
S702

FISI3
Paulo Soave
S702

Alg.Lin.

Aline Bianco
S702

FISI3
Paulo Soave
S702

Com.Classif.
Leandro Santos
S702

Com.Classif.
Leandro Santos
S702

Geol Estrut
Hildor
S702

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

CMAT
Marcela
S701

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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6° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

PesqDepMin
Mauricio Carneiro
S701

PesqDepMin

Mauricio Carneiro
S701

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

FTTC
Alexandre Morais
S701

FTTC
Alexandre Morais
S701

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

|IADM
Alvaro
S403

MecRochas
Guilherme Alzamora
S702

MecApl
Horacio
S701

MecApl
Horacio
S701

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

FiloTec
Catarina
S701

MecSolos
Adller
S604

MecSolos
Adller
S604

MecRochas
Guilherme Alzamora
S702

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30
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38° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

GAMB
Juliana Paula
S701

MetPesq
Substitutol DMCAX
S1212

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

SepLS
Michelly
S1212

Acust.Amb.
Alexandre Morais
S701

SepLS
Michelly
S1212

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

Instr. Contr. P.B.

Savio
S1212

LavraSub
Guilherme Alzamora
S1212

LavraSub
Guilherme Alzamora
S1212

NMHE
Fabio
S1212

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

MinAmb
Alexander
S1212

PDR
Marcélio
S1212

MinAmb
Alexander
S1212
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9° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

Roch.Ornam.

Mauricio Carneiro
S701

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

GB_Opt
Mauricio Carneiro
S701

Acust.Amb.
Alexandre Morais
S701

TEGEA_Opt
Hildor
Lab.Geo.

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

TEER: Av Dep Min
Marly
Lab.Inf.

Bra.Sec.XXI
Arthur
S1212

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

P.O.
Aline Bianco
S701
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10° EMIN

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

TCC1
Substitutol DMCAX
S1212

17:30
18:20

TCC2
Substitutol DMCAX
S1212

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

CAM
Marly
Lab.Geo.

Estagio
Fabio
S701

CAM
Marly
Lab.Geo.
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